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www. .comzipfilters
F I L T E R S

High-end Luxury Cars 

The dimensions specified in this catalog are subject to slight varia�ons and are intended for general guidance. All measurements are indicated in millimeters (mm).

SUITABLE FOR MINI COOPERSUITABLE FOR LAND ROVER

SUITABLE FOR BMW

Cabin Filter
E-70/F-15/E-71 X5/X6 (2ND GEN) 

(64316945585) (SET OF 2PCS)

ZC-6911

Cabin Filter
F-30/ F-31/F-34 

3 SERIES(6TH GEN) 

ZC-6913

Cabin Filter
F-10 5 SERIES (6TH GEN) 

(64119272641) (SET OF 2 PCS)

ZC-6914

Cabin Filter
E90 E-84(2006 to 2011) 3 SERIES

 (5TH GEN) (64316946629)

ZC-6912

Cabin Filter

LAND ROVER   

ZC-6601

Cabin Filter
 

RANGEROVER/FREELANDER 2/
VOLVOxc60/xc70/xc80/ v40/ v60

ZC-6981

Cabin Filter

MINI COOPER

ZC-6626

Cabin Filter
W-202 C-CLASS

(1ST GEN)(A210830018)

ZC-6936

Cabin Filter
W-204/ W-212/ C- 207C-CLASS
(3RD GEN) E-CLASS (4TH GEN)

(A2128300118)

ZC-6938

Cabin Filter
W-205 C-CLASS 4TH GEN

(A2058350047)

ZC-6939

Cabin Filter
W-203 C-CLASS 

(2ND GEN)(A2038300118)

ZC-6937

Cabin Filter
W-164 GLE (2ND GEN) 

(SET OF 2 PCS)(A1668308200) 

ZC-6940

Cabin Filter

W176/ W177 GLA/ A CLASS/ 
B CLASS (A246 830 01 18)

ZC-6942

Cabin Filter
W-166/ X-166/W-205/ W-164 

REAR PASSENGER COMPARTMENT 
(A1668300218)(LX 877)

ZC-6943

Cabin Filter

W-221 S-CLASS
5TH GEN

ZC-6941

Cabin Filter
A4/Q5/A6 (LA0386/

49408633/ CUK2450)

ZC-6501

Cabin Filter
LAURA /PASSAT /JETTA /

SUPERB T-2 /AUDI Q3

ZC-6352

A4/Q7/Q5 NEW MODEL
(4M0819439)

Cabin Filter

ZC-6505

Cabin Filter
A6 O/M 

(SET OF 2 PCS)

ZC-6502

Cabin Filter
A6-2010/A8-2010

(4H0819439)

ZC-6504

Cabin Filter

AUDI-Q7

ZC-6503

Cabin Filter
A3/ OCTAVIA T-2 TIGUAN /

KODIAQ (5Q0819644A)

ZC-6354

Cabin Filter
LAURA/PASSAT/JETTA

SUPERB T-2/AUDI Q3 / YETI 

ZC-6355C

Cabin Filter
E-60 5 SERIES (5TH GEN)

(64319171858)(SET OF 2 PCS)

ZC-6915

Cabin Filter
  F40 (SET OF 2 PCS)

CF-1058 (64116823725)

ZC-6916

Cabin Filter
 LAK675/2S/ G-12 750 Li 7 SERIES

 (CUK23014) (64116996208)
(SET OF 2 PCS)

ZC-6918

Cabin Filter
 G-20 LAK1398
(64119382885)

ZC-6917

Cabin Filter
X3 (SET OF 2 PCS)(641192

37159/ E3934LI-2/ CU 1721)

ZC-6919

SUITABLE FOR MERCEDES 

Activated Carbon Activated CarbonActivated Carbon

284x30x200 254x32x235 Activated Carbon284x30x200

279x34x240 278x34x217 256x35x253

292x34x145 832x26x133 248x40x198 246x30x207

322x30x168 231x31x115

165x30x88

332x25x189

SUITABLE FOR  BYD

Cabin Filter

ATTO-3

ZC-7101
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02 The dimensions specified in this catalog are subject to slight varia�ons and are intended for general guidance. All measurements are indicated in millimeters (mm).

SUITABLE FOR FORD

Cabin Filter

Cabin Filter

Cabin Filter Cabin FilterCabin Filter

Cabin Filter
ECOSPORT /
FIGO ASPIRE

ZC-6156C

SUITABLE FOR VOLVO

 
RANGEROVER / FREELANDER 2 /
VOLVOxc60/ xc70/ xc80/ v40/ v60

ZC-6981

VOLVO XC 90

ZC-6982

VOLVO XC40
 (31497285/E5945LC)

ZC-6984C

VOLVO S60(31407747/
31407748/E4936LC)

ZC-6985C

VOLVO TRUCK 
(SET OF 2PCS)

ZC-6983

SUITABLE FOR CITROEN

Cabin Filter
Citroen C5 Aircross

(Set of 2Pcs) 

ZC-6651

SUITABLE FOR BHARAT BENZ

Cabin Filter
BHARAT BENZ 

TRUCK
 

ZC-7025

Cabin Filter

ZC-6151

Cabin Filter

ZC-6153

Cabin Filter

ZC-6154

Cabin Filter

ZC-6152

SUITABLE FOR FIAT

FIESTA
ECOSPORT / 
FIGO ASPIRE

ENDEAVOUR
T-3

FIGO N/M

Cabin Filter

PUNTO

ZC-6176

Cabin Filter

LINEA

ZC-6177

SUITABLE FOR CHEVROLET

Cabin Filter Cabin Filter

ZC-6128

Cabin Filter

ZC-6129

Cabin Filter

ZC-6127

Cabin Filter

ZC-6130

Cabin Filter

ZC-6132

Cabin Filter

ZC-6133

Cabin Filter

ZC-6131

Cabin Filter

ZC-6135

Cabin Filter

ZC-6136

OPTRA (PAPER TYPE)

ZC-6126

AVEO (PLASTIC AND 
PAPER TYPE)

BEAT
(NYLON SPECIAL)

CRUZE

SPARK (PLASTIC AND 
PAPER TYPE)

BEAT T-2 CAPTIVA T-2

TRAILBLAZER SAIL N/M

CAPTIVA

Activated Carbon

Activated Carbon

190x22x219 200x15x238 200x10x202 183x18x200

203x35x240 184x25x265 203x35x240 195x20x220

244x45x190

93x30x293

190x30x170 182x30x193

185x10x240 190x20x240 206x20x250 230x30x212

188x20x242

Activated Carbon

Activated Carbon

212x30x225

Cabin Filter

ZC-7076

 URBANIA
(VAN-MINI BUS)
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The dimensions specified in this catalog are subject to slight varia�ons and are intended for general guidance. All measurements are indicated in millimeters (mm).

SUITABLE FOR HONDA

Cabin Filter
CITY 

TYPE - 3 

ZC-6301

Cabin Filter

CIVIC /
CIVIC TYPE-2 

ZC-6303/6306

Cabin Filter

CR-V 
(SET OF 2Pcs.)

ZC-6304

Cabin Filter
I-VTEC TYPE-5/CITY 

TYPE-7 /\JAZZ / 
AMAZE /CR-V T-6

ZC-6302

SUITABLE FOR HYUNDAI

Cabin Filter

ZC-6052

Cabin Filter

ZC-6054

Cabin Filter

ZC-6055

Cabin Filter

ZC-6053

Cabin Filter

ZC-6056

Cabin Filter

ZC-6058

Cabin Filter

ZC-6059

Cabin Filter

ZC-6057

SONATA

 
SONATA
EMBERA

TUCSON
(SET OF 2PCS)

i-20(SET OF 2 PCS)
(PAPER TYPE)

GETZ(SET OF 2 PCS)
(PLASTIC CASING)

VERNA CRDi

ELANTRA

ACCENT CRDi
(PLASTIC CASING)

Cabin Filter

ZC-6060

Cabin Filter

ZC-6061

Cabin Filter

ZC-6062

Cabin Filter

ZC-6063

TERRACAN EON / i-10 GRAND / XCENT 
(Plastic net)

SANTA FE 
O/M

VERNA FLUIDIC
(PLASTIC NET)

Cabin Filter

ZC-6064

Cabin Filter

ZC-6066

Cabin Filter

ZC-6067

Cabin Filter

ZC-6065

Cabin Filter

ZC-6068

Cabin Filter

ZC-6070

Cabin Filter

ZC-6071

Cabin Filter

ZC-6069

TUCSON T-2

i-20 (SET OF 2Pcs.)
(PLASTIC NET)

VERNA FLUIDIC
2015(PAPER TYPE) 

ELANTRA FLUIDIC
(PLASTIC NET)

Cabin Filter

ZC-6072

Cabin Filter

ZC-6073

Cabin Filter

ZC-6074

Cabin Filter

ZC-6075

VENUE 2019/ VERNA 2017 5th
GEN/SONET/KIA CARENS /

i20 2020 / SYROS 2025

SANTA FE N/M/ SONATA 
FLUIDIC 6th GEN

TUCSON TYPE-3CRETA T-2N/M/ 
ELANTRA 2016 6th GEN

i-20 ELITE
(PLASTIC NET)

CRETA T-1/ELANTRA FLUIDIC
2012 5th GEN

i-20 ELITE N/M 
(PAPER TYPE) 

i-10 GRAND /XCENT
(PAPER TYPE)

Cabin Filter

ZC-6572C

Universal Air Purifier Filter

ZC-6573

Cabin Filter

ZC-7051

VENUE 2019/ VERNA 2017 
5TH GEN / SONET /

 KIA CARENS / i20 2020 / 
SYROS 2025

SANTRO 2018
/ i-10 NIOS/ AURA

SELTOS/ CRETA 2020/ 
VENUE/ SONET/ 

CARNIVAL/ HECTOR 

Cabin Filter

ZC-7053C

Cabin Filter

ZC-7054C

Cabin Filter

ZC-7055

CRETA T-1/
ELANTRA FLUIDIC 

2012 5th Gen

CRETA T-3 2020 / 
SELTOS/ VENUE T-2/

ALCAZAR / ELANTRA 2019

i-20 ELITE N/M
(PAPER TYPE)

Activated Carbon

Activated Carbon Activated Carbon

183x30x242 214x30x214 216x30x235 115x30x220

80x20x286 250x15x100 233x25x205

224x30x227 247X30X220 104X17X214

200x25x230 180x10x185 206x28x257 200x10x210

223x18x2019 223x18x206 238x20x196 197x20x230

78x20x287 210x15x187 22x18x200 183x10x185

220x28x200 195x20x240 252x20x223 220x27x200

176x20x175

Cabin Filter

ZC-7052

ELANTRA 2016 TO 2019/
KIA RIO (PAPER TYPE)

193x29x240

238x20x196 22x18x200 198x20x204

220x28x200
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The dimensions specified in this catalog are subject to slight varia�ons and are intended for general guidance. All measurements are indicated in millimeters (mm).

F I L T E R S

SUITABLE FOR KIA

SUITABLE FOR ISUZU SUITABLE FOR JEEP

Cabin Filter

 ACCORD 

ZC-6305

Cabin Filter
CITY T-9

2020

ZC-6308

Cabin Filter
CR-V T-3 & 4/ 

ACCORD HYBRID 
9TH GEN2.0L 2017 

ZC-6309

Cabin Filter
D-MAX 

(2.5 LTR.) (3.0 LTR.)

ZC-6901C

Cabin Filter
WRANGLER

 (SET OF 2 PCS) 

ZC-6202C

Cabin Filter
 RUBICON 

GRAND CHEROKEE

ZC-6203C

Cabin Filter

COMPASS

ZC-6201

SUITABLE FOR MITSUBISHI

SUITABLE FOR MORRIS GARAGES-MG

Cabin Filter

OUTLANDER

ZC-6276

Cabin Filter

MONTERO

ZC-6278

Cabin Filter
PAJERO/ 

PAJERO SPORT

ZC-6277

Cabin Filter
VENUE 2019/ VERNA 2017 

5th GEN/ SONET/KIA CARENS /
i20 2020 / SYROS 2025

ZC-6072

Cabin Filter

CARNIVAL

ZC-6571

Cabin Filter
VENUE 2019/ VERNA 2017 

5TH GEN /SONET / KIA CARENS /
i20 2020 / SYROS 2025

ZC-6572C

Cabin Filter
SANTA FE N/M/ SONATA 

FLUIDIC 6TH GEN

ZC-6074

Universal Air Purifier Filter
SELTOS/ CRETA 2020/ 

VENUE/ SONET/ 
CARNIVAL/ HECTOR 

ZC-6573

Cabin Filter

 HECTOR 

Cabin Filter

ASTOR 1.3 & 1.5

Cabin Filter

COMET EV

Cabin Filter
GLOSTER 

BS-6

ZC-6551 ZC-6552 ZC-6553 ZC-6554

210x30x232 214x30x214 208x30x205 223x30x225

195x30x210 157x30x220 75x20x148

220x28x200 253x20x224

212x30x230 240x30x220

250x20x225

217x20x200 215x25x210 130x20x120

Cabin Filter
I-VTEC T-5 / JAZZ / 

CITY T-7 / AMAZE / CR-V T-6

ZC-6307C
Activated Carbon

Activated Carbon Activated Carbon Activated Carbon

Activated Carbon Activated Carbon

Universal Air Purifier Filter
SELTOS/ CRETA 2020/ 

VENUE/ SONET/ 
CARNIVAL/ HECTOR 

ZC-6573

Activated Carbon

Cabin Filter

ZC-7052

ELANTRA 2016 TO 2019/
KIA RIO (PAPER TYPE)

193x29x240

Cabin Filter
CRETA T-3 2020 / 

SELTOS/VENUE T-2/
ALCAZAR/ELANTRA 2019

ZC-7055
240x28x197

Cabin Filter

WINDSOR EV

ZC-6574C
Activated Carbon
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The dimensions specified in this catalog are subject to slight varia�ons and are intended for general guidance. All measurements are indicated in millimeters (mm).

Cabin Filter
WAGON-R /A-STAR / 

ZEN ESTILO 
(PLASTIC CASING)

ZC-6001

Cabin Filter

Sx4

ZC-6004

Cabin Filter

RITZ BLUE PAPER

ZC-6005

Cabin Filter

SWIFT / SWIFT DZIRE /
BALENO N/M

ZC-6002-6003

Cabin Filter

ALTO 800

ZC-6006

Cabin Filter

KIZASHI

ZC-6008

Cabin Filter

CELERIO

ZC-6009

Cabin Filter
CIAZ / SWIFT 2015 / BREZZA /
 S-CROSS / DZIRE 2015 O/M/ 
ERTIGA/ GRAND VITARA 2022

ZC-6007

Cabin Filter
SWIFT DZIRE 2017 

TYPE-4/XL6/ERTIGA 2018/
SWIFT 2024 / GLANZA  

ZC-6010

Cabin Filter
CIAZ / SWIFT 2015 / 

BREZZA / DZIRE 2015/
S-CROSS / ERTIGA

ZC-6012C

Cabin Filter
SWIFT / SWIFT DZIRE\

 BALENO (N/M)

ZC-6013C

Cabin Filter

WAGON R 2019/
IGNIS / JIMNY

ZC-6011

Cabin Filter
CELERIO 2ND GEN 

T-2 2021 / S-PRESSO

ZC-6014

Cabin Filter

EECO BS-6

ZC-6016

Cabin Filter

BREZZA T-2 BS-6 / 
S-CROSS 2022

ZC-6015

SUITABLE FOR MARUTI 

SUITABLE FOR MAHINDRA 

Cabin Filter

SCORPIO CRDe

ZC-6101

Cabin Filter

XYLO / TUV-300
(PLASTIC NET)

ZC-6103

Cabin Filter

LOGAN / 
VERITO

ZC-6104

Cabin Filter

SCORPIO CRDE N/M
(PLASTIC NET)

ZC-6102

Cabin Filter
XUV-500

(SET OF 2 PCS)

ZC-6105

Cabin Filter

KUV-100
(SET OF 2PCS)

ZC-6107

Cabin Filter

SCORPIO 2015

ZC-6108

Cabin Filter

SCORPIO 2013

ZC-6106

Cabin Filter
XUV 300/

XUV 400 EV

ZC-6109

Cabin Filter

ZC-6111

Cabin Filter

VERITO EV REAR A/C

ZC-6112

Cabin Filter
MARAZZO/ TUV300
 N/M/ THAR 2021

/BOLERO NEO

ZC-6110

212x30x253 254x20x223 190x20x295 197x20x210

105x20x285 250x17x228 92x20x230 250x17x210

175x20x203 230x20x250 125x17x107

Cabin Filter

XUV 700 Ax7

ZC-6113C

180x25x180

200x30x250

Cabin Filter

XUV 700 Ax3 & Ax5

ZC-6115
200x30x250

Cabin Filter
SCORPIO-N 2022 Z8/

THAR CRDi N/M

ZC-6114C

205x27x210

180x21x200 183x30x180 180x30x181 145x30x200

190x20x165 190x30x210 210x18x230 162x25x195

181x30x180 170x30x171 185x30x210 183x30x180

158x25x164 190x30x210 235x30x180

SCORPIO 2019

Activated Carbon Activated Carbon

Cabin Filter

ZC-6116

Cabin Filter

ZC-6117

Cabin Filter

ZC-6018

 Alto K-10  
 Alto 800 With Bracket

190x20x165

 BOLERO BS-6

SCORPIO N 2022 Z2/
 Z4 / Z6 / THAR CRDI
N/M (WHITE PAPER)

203x30x224

Activated Carbon Activated Carbon

Cabin Filter

ALTURAS

ZC-6118

Cabin Filter

ZC-6119

Cabin Filter
WAGON-R / A STAR /

ZEN ESTILO WITH PLASTIC
COVER  BRACKET

ZC-6017
180x21x200

Cabin Filter

ZC-6019C
180x21x200

WAGON R 2019/ 
IGNIS/ JIMNY
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F I L T E R S

SUITABLE FOR RENAULT

SUITABLE FOR 

REFRIGERATION DESICCANT POUCH

Cabin Filter

REFGN. DESICCANT POUCH 175MM ACCENT/ 
XCENT/ ETIOS / WAGON-R

REFGN.  DESICCANT POUCH 250MM
REFGN.  DESICCANT POUCH 220MM
REFGN. DESICCANT POUCH 200MM

ZR-9996 to ZR-9999

Cabin Filter
PULSE / MICRA /

SUNNY/ MAGNITE

ZC-6251

Cabin Filter
FLUENCE /

SCALA

ZC-6426C

Cabin Filter

KOLEOS

ZC-6427C

Cabin Filter

DUSTER/ 
TERRANO

ZC-6425

Cabin Filter

KWID

ZC-6428

SUITABLE FOR SKODA

Cabin Filter

FABIA

ZC-6351

Cabin Filter

OCTAVIA/
SUPERB T-1

ZC-6353

Cabin Filter
A3/ OCTAVIAT-2 / 
TIGUAN/KODIAQ 
(5Q0819644A)

ZC-6354

CabinFilter

LAURA / PASSAT /JETTA /
SUPERB T-2 /AUDI Q3

ZC-6352

SUITABLE FOR SSANG YONG

Cabin Filter
DATSUN GO /TRIBER /

REDI GO/ KIGER

ZC-6476
220x20x185

220x20X208 148x30x222 179x20x242

200x20x190

204x30x252

SUITABLE FOR OPEL

Cabin Filter

CORSA

ZC-6327

CabinFilter

ASTRA

ZC-6326
214x25x224

200x20x215

191x35x191

Cabin Filter
SSANG YONG REXTON 

(SET OF 2 PCS)

ZC-6521
103x20x280

Cabin Filter

KICKS 
BS-6 

ZC-6255

Cabin Filter

  DATSUN GO/ TRIBER 
REDI GO / KIGER

ZC-6476
197x20x248 220x20x185

SUITABLE FOR NISSAN

Cabin Filter
PULSE / MICRA / 

SUNNY/ MAGNITE

ZC-6251

Cabin Filter

X-TRAIL N/M

ZC-6253

Cabin Filter

EVALIA

ZC-6254

Cabin Filter

X-TRAIL O/M

ZC-6252
220x20X208 200x30x210 205x30x207 215x25x170

Activated Carbon Activated Carbon

284x30x200

Cabin Filter
POLO / VENTO / 
RAPID/ AMEO

ZC-6401

Cabin Filter
VIRTUS / SLAVIA /
KUSHAQ / TAIGUN

ZC-6403

Cabin Filter
LAURA/ PASSAT/

JETTA/SUPERB T-2/
AUDI Q3/ YETI

ZC-6355C

Cabin Filter
POLO / VENTO / 
RAPID/ AMEO

ZC-6402C
284x30x200 Activated Carbon256x32x224

256x32x224 Activated Carbon
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The dimensions specified in this catalog are subject to slight varia�ons and are intended for general guidance. All measurements are indicated in millimeters (mm).

SUITABLE FOR TATA

SUITABLE FOR VOLKSWAGEN

ZC-6085CZC-6084C

Cabin Filter
INDICA VISTA
(PAPER TYPE)

ZC-6025

Cabin Filter

SUMO VICTA / 
SUMO GRANDE

ZC-6027

Cabin Filter

XENON

ZC-6028

Cabin Filter

INDIGO MANZA
(PAPER TYPE) 

ZC-6026

Cabin Filter

XENON 3LTR.

ZC-6029

Cabin Filter

TIAGO

ZC-6031

Cabin Filter

NEXON O/M / 
BOLT

ZC-6032

Cabin Filter

NANO
(PLASTIC NET)

ZC-6030

Cabin Filter

HARRIER/
SAFARI BS-6 2013

ZC-6033

Cabin Filter

ALTROZ / PUNCH
(SET OF 2 PCS)

ZC-6035

Cabin Filter

NEXON T-2 2019
PAPER TYPE

ZC-6036

Cabin Filter
HEXA /ARIA

(PAPER TYPE)

ZC-6034

Cabin Filter
LAURA / PASSAT /JETTA 
/SUPERB T-2 /AUDI Q3

ZC-6352

Cabin Filter

POLO / VENTO / 
RAPID / AMEO

ZC-6401

Cabin Filter
POLO/ VENTO/
 RAPID / AMEO

ZC-6402C

Cabin Filter

ZC-6355C

Cabin Filter
VIRTUS / SLAVIA /
KUSHAQ / TAIGUN

ZC-6403

256x32x224

220x30x250

200x18x230 202x17x230 80x20x179 100x18x195

100x20x190 170x40x230 227x20x220 208x18x255

200x28x270 107x10x180 93X20X255 200x20x225

CabinFilter

COROLLA

ZC-6077

CabinFilter

FORTUNER 
TYPE 2

ZC-6081

Cabin Filter
ALTIS/ YARIS /

 FORTUNER O/M /
 LAND CRUISER 

Cabin Filter

INNOVA

Cabin Filter
 INNOVA CRYSTA / VELLFIRE
INNOVA HYCROSS /HILUX

ZC-6076

Cabin Filter

ETIOS / LIVA

ZC-6080

212x30x187 200x18x200

Cabin Filter
ALTIS/ YARIS /

 FORTUNER O/M /
 LAND CRUISER

ZC-6078

Cabin Filter

CAMRY

ZC-6079

Cabin Filter

CAMRY TYPE-2/
HIACE / HILUX

ZC-6082

Cabin Filter
 INNOVA CRYSTA /

INNOVA HYCROSS /
HILUX / VELLFIRE

ZC-6083

Cabin Filter

HYRYDER 
URBAN CRUISER

ZC-6086

215X30X190 202X15X210

130x20x282 210x30x201 212x30x194 184x30x215

183x30x210 215X30X190 187x30x215

284x30x200 284x30x200

LAURA / PASSAT /JETTA 
/SUPERB T-2 /AUDI Q3/

YETI

Activated Carbon Activated Carbon

Activated Carbon Activated Carbon256x32x224

SUITABLE FOR TOYOTA

Cabin Filter
TIAGO 

PAPER TYPE 

ZC-6037
227X20X216

Cabin Filter

ZC-9652

Cabin Filter
PRIMA

(TRUCK)

ZC-9651

PRIMA BS-6 NEW MODEL
(TRUCK)

Cabin Filter
TIAGO EV / 

TIGOR EV / XPRES T EV 
PAPER TYPE 

ZC-6038
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SUITABLE FOR AUDI 

PART NO MODEL M.R.P.

PART NO MODEL M.R.P.

PART NO MODEL M.R.P.

PART NO MODEL M.R.P.

PART NO MODEL M.R.P.

PART NO MODEL M.R.P.

PART NO MODEL M.R.P.

PART NO MODEL M.R.P.

PART NO MODEL M.R.P.

PART NO MODEL M.R.P.

ZC-6501 A4/Q5/ A6  (LA0386/ 49408633/CUK2450)

A6 O/M (SET OF 2 PCS)ZC-6502 2000.00

ZC-6503 AUDI-Q7 1500.00

ZC-6504 A6-2010 /A8 2010 (4H0819439) 1500.00

1400.00(List Price 1000.00)

SUITABLE FOR LAND ROVER  

SUITABLE FOR MERCEDES

SUITABLE FOR VOLVO   

SUITABLE FOR BHARAT BENZ 

ZC-6981
RANGEROVER / FREELANDER 2 / VOLVO 
xc60/ xc70/ xc80/ v40/ v60

1200.00
ZC-6601 LAND ROVER 1200.00

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. PART NO MODEL M.R.P.

SUITABLE FOR MINI COOPER 

ZC-6626 MINI COOPER 1800.00

RANGEROVER/ FREELANDER 2/VOLVO 
xc60/ xc70/ xc80/ v40/ v60ZC-6981 1200.00

VOLVO TRUCK (SET OF 2PCS) ZC-6983 800.00

ZC-6982 VOLVO XC 90 1500.00

ZC-6984C VOLVO XC40 
(31497285/E5945LC)(List Price 1300.00) 1820.00

CARBON 
ACTIVATED

ZC-6985C  VOLVO S60 (31407747/31407748 /
 E4936LC)(List Price 1200.00) 1680.00

CARBON 
ACTIVATED

BHARAT BENZ TRUCK  (List Price 2500.00)ZC-7025 3500.00

A4/Q7/Q5 NEW MODEL (4M0819439)ZC-6505 1200.00

A3/OCTAVIA T-2 / TIGUAN/ KODIAQ (5QO819644A)
 (List Price 500.00)

ZC-6354
700.00

  LAURA/ PASSAT/ JETTA/ YETI 
 SUPERB T-2/ AUDI Q3 (List Price 800.00) 1120.00ZC-6355C ACTIVATED

CARBON 

ZC-6352 LAURA/PASSAT/ JETTA / SUPERB T-2 / AUDI Q3

(List Price 400.00) 560.00

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. PART NO MODEL M.R.P.

SUITABLE FOR BMW 

ZC-6919
X3 (SET OF 2 PCS) (64119237159/ 
E3934LI-2/CU 1721)   (List Price 1500.00) 2100.00

ZC-6918
LAK675/2S/G-12 750Li 7 SERIES (CUK23014)  
(64116996208) (SET OF 2 PCS)

1800.00

ZC-6917 G-20 LAK 1398 (64119382885) 1500.00

 F40 (SET OF 2 PCS) CF-1058 (64116823725)ZC-6916 1800.00

ZC-6915
E-60 5 SERIES (5TH GEN) (64319171858 ) 
(SET OF 2 PCS) 1600.00

ZC-6913 F-30 / F-31 / F-34 3 SERIES (6TH GEN)

E-70/F-15/E-71  X5/X6 (2ND GEN) 
 (64316945585) (SET OF 2PCS)

ZC-6911 2500.00

ZC-6912
E-90 / E-84 (2006 to 2011)  3 SERIES 
 (5TH GEN) (64316946629)

1500.00

ZC-6914
F-10 5 SERIES (6TH GEN)
(64119272641) (SET OF 2 PCS) 1600.00

1200.00

ZC-6936 W-202  C-CLASS (1ST GEN)  (A210830018) 2800.00

ZC-6937 W-203   C-CLASS (2ND GEN) (A2038300118) 1200.00

ZC-6938
W-204 / W-212 /C- 207 C-CLASS (3RD GEN) 
E-CLASS 4TH GEN) (A2128300118)

1600.00

W-205 C-CLASS 4TH GEN (A2058350047)ZC-6939 1300.00

2000.00
W-164 GLE (2ND GEN) (SET OF 2 PCS) 
(A1668308200)

ZC-6940

ZC-6942 1500.00
W176/  W177 GLA / A CLASS / B CLASS 
(A246 830 01 18)

ZC-6941 1600.00W-221 S-CLASS 5TH GEN

ZC-6943 1000.00

W-166 / X-166 / W-205 / W-164 REAR
PASSENGER COMPARTMENT
(A1668300218) (LX 877)

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. PART NO MODEL M.R.P.

SUITABLE FOR BYD

ATTO-3 (List Price 350.00)ZC-7101 490.00
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SUITABLE FOR CHEVROLET

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.

ZC-6126

ZC-6127

ZC-6129

ZC-6130

300.00

420.00

420.00

490.00

ZC-6126

ZC-6127

ZC-6129

ZC-6130

300.00

420.00

420.00

490.00

OPTRA (PAPER TYPE)

AVEO (PLASTIC AND PAPER TYPE) (List Price 300.00) 

ZC-6128 350.00
SPARK  (PLASTIC AND PAPER TYPE)  
(List Price 250.00)

BEAT (NYLON SPECIAL) (List Price 300.00)

CRUZE (List Price 350.00)

ZC-6131 CAPTIVA

BEAT TYPE-2 (List Price 400.00)ZC-6132

ZC-6135 SAIL N/M

ZC-6136 TRAILBLAZER

500.00

560.00

CAPTIVA T-2ZC-6133 500.00

450.00

2500.00

SUITABLE FOR FIAT

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.M.R.P.

ZC-6176 420.00 ZC-6177 LINEA (List Price 400.00) 560.00PUNTO (List Price 300.00)

SUITABLE FOR HYUNDAI 

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.M.R.P.

ZC-6068 530.00

ZC-6067 450.00

ZC-6065 600.00

ZC-6064 365.00

365.00ZC-6063

ZC-6062 700.00

ZC-6058 800.00

ZC-6057 600.00

ZC-6056 840.00

ZC-6055 420.00

ZC-6052 560.00
I-20 (SET OF 2 PCS) PAPER TYPE 
(List Price 400.00)

ZC-6053
560.00

GETZ (PLASTIC CASING) (SET OF 2 PCS)
(List Price 400.00)

ZC-6054
700.00

ACCENT CRDI (PLASTIC CASING)
(List Price 500.00)

VERNA CRDI (List Price 300.00)

ELANTRA (List Price 600.00)

SONATA

SONATA EMBERA

ZC-6059 600.00TUCSON (SET OF 2 PCS)

ZC-6060 400.00TERRACAN

ZC-6061
294.00

EON / i-10 GRAND / XCENT (PLASTIC NET)
(List Price 210.00)

SANTA FE O/M (List Price 500.00)

VERNA FLUIDIC (PLASTIC NET)(List Price 260.00)

i-20 ELITE (PLASTIC NET) (List Price 260.00)

ELANTRA FLUIDIC (PLASTIC NET)

ZC-6066
420.00

CRETA TYPE-1 /ELANTRA FLUDIC 2012 

5th GEN (List Price 300.00)

TUCSON T-2

i-20 (SET OF 2 PCS.) (PLASTIC NET)  (List Price 380.00)

VERNA FLUIDIC 2015 (PAPER TYPE) 
(List Price 350.00)

ZC-6069 490.00

ZC-6071
i-10 GRAND / XCENT (PAPER TYPE) 
(List Price 185.00)

300.00

ZC-6072 VENUE 2019 / VERNA 2017 5TH GEN/ SONET / 
KIA CARENS / i20 2020 / SYROS 2025 (List Price 300.00) 420.00

ZC-6070 i-20 ELITE N/M (PAPER TYPE)(LIST PRICE 250.00) 350.00

ZC-6073 CRETA T-2 N/M / ELANTRA 2016 6th GEN
 (List Price 300.00)

420.00

ZC-6074 SANTA FE N/M SONATA FLUIDIC 6TH GEN
(List Price 600.00)

840.00

ZC-6075 TUCSON TYPE-3 (List Price 500.00) 700.00

ZC-7051 SANTRO 2018 / i-10 NIOS/AURA (List Price 210.00) 295.00

ZC-6573 UNIVERSAL AIR PURIFIER FILTER  SELTOS/ CRETA 2020/
 VENUE / SONET/ CARNIVAL / HECTOR (List Price 800.00) 1120.00

ZC-7052 ELANTRA 2016 TO 2019 (PAPER TYPE) / 
KIA RIO (List Price 600.00)

840.00

ZC-7055
CRETA T-3 2020 / SELTOS / VENUE T-2/ ALCAZAR /

ELANTRA 2019 (List Price 350.00)

 

490.00

ZC-6572C VENUE 2019/ VERNA 2017 5TH GEN/ SONET/ i20 2020 
KIA CARENS /  SYROS 2025  (List Price 600.00)

840.00
CARBON 

ACTIVATED

ZC-7053C CRETA TYPE-1 /ELANTRA FLUDIC 2012 5th GEN 600.00CARBON 
ACTIVATED

ZC-7054C  I-20 ELITE N/M PAPER(List Price 500.00) 700.00CARBON 
ACTIVATED

SUITABLE FOR FORD 

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.M.R.P.

ENDEAVOUR T-3 (List Price 850.00)ZC-6154 1190.00ZC-6151 420.00FIESTA (List Price 300.00)

ZC-6152 350.00ECO SPORTS / FIGO ASPIRE (List Price 250.00)

ZC-6153 420.00FIGO N/M (List Price 300.00)

ECOSPORT/FIGO ZC-6156C  500.00)ASPIRE 700.00CARBON 
ACTIVATED

SUITABLE FOR CITROEN 

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.

ZC-6651

1800.00

CITROEN C5 AIR CROSS (SET OF 2 PCS) 

                                    (List Price 1285.00)

PART NO

SUITABLE FOR FORCE

MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.

URBANIA (VAN-MINI BUS) (List Price 400.00)ZC-7076 560.00
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F I L T E R S

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.

 CR-V (SET OF 2 PCS)ZC-6304

ZC-6301 CITY TYPE -3 (List Price 260.00) 365.00

ZC-6302
l-VTEC TYPE-5 / CITY TYPE-7 / JAZZ / AMAZE /  
CR-V T-6 (List Price 215.00). 300.00

CIVIC / CIVIC TYPE-2 (List Price 350.00)ZC-6303/6 490.00

800.00

 CITY  TYPE-9 2020 (List Price 300.00)ZC-6308 420.00

CR-V T-3 & 4/ ACCORD HYBRID 9TH GEN               
2.OL 2017

ZC-6309 600.00

ZC-6305 ACCORD 400.00

ZC-6307C  I-VTEC T-5/ JAZZ/ CITY T-7/ 
 AMAZE/ CR-V T-6 (List Price 645.00) 900.00CARBON 

ACTIVATED

ZC- 6901C  D-MAX (2.5 & 3.0 LTR)  (List Price 800.00) 1120.00CARBON 
ACTIVATED

COMPASS (List Price 350.00) 490.00ZC-6201

3000.00ZC-6202C  WRANGLER  (Set of 2 Pcs) (List Price 2140.00)CARBON 
ACTIVATED

 WRANGLER  RUBICON / 
  GRAND CHEROKEE (List Price 1200.00)

ZC-6203C
1680.00CARBON 

ACTIVATED

ZC-6072
VENUE 2019 / VERNA 2017 5TH GEN/ SONET / 
KIA CARENS / i20 2020 / SYROS 2025 (List Price 300.00) 420.00

840.00ZC-6074
SANTA FE N/M / SONATA FLUIDIC
 6TH GEN (List Price 600.00)

700.00ZC-6571 CARNIVAL

ZC-6573 UNIVERSAL AIR PURIFIER FILTER  SELTOS/ CRETA 2020/ 
VENUE SONET / CARNIVAL / HECTOR (List Price 800.00) 1120.00

ZC-6572C
VENUE 2019/ VERNA 2017 5TH GEN /i20 2020
 SONET / KIA CARENS / SYROS 2025  (List Price 600.00) 840.00CARBON 

ACTIVATED

ZC-7055 CRETA T-3 2020 / SELTOS / VENUE T-2/ ALCAZAR / 
ELANTRA 2019 (List Price 350.00) 490.00

ZC-6276 500.00OUTLANDER

ZC-6277 1400.00PAJERO/ PAJERO SPORT (List Price 1000.00)
ZC-6278 1800.00MONTERO (List Price 1285.00)CARBON 

ACTIVATED

2000.00

350.00

KIZASHI

CELERIO (List Price 250.00)

ZC-6008

250.00
CIAZ/SWIFT 2015/BREZZA/DZIRE 2015/ S-CROSS /
ERTIGA / GRAND VITARA 2022  (List Price 180.00)ZC-6007

ZC-6009

ZC-6006 265.00ALTO 800 (List Price 190.00)

ZC-6005 420.00RITZ BLUE PAPER  (List Price 300.00)

ZC-6001
WAGON-R/A-STAR/ZEN ESTILO (PLASTIC CASING)
(List Price 260.00)

365.00

ZC-6002/3 SWIFT/ SWIFT DZIRE/ ERTIGA/ BALENO N/M 
(List Price 170.00)

240.00

ZC-6004 490.00Sx4 (List Price 350.00)

ZC-6011 275.00WAGON R 2019/ IGNIS / JIMNY (List Price 195.00) 

ZC-6014 336.00 CELERIO 2ND GEN T-2 2021/S-PRESSO    (List Price 240.00) 

ZC-6012C
CIAZ/SWIFT 2015/BREZZA/DZIRE 2015/
S-CROSS / ERTIGA  (List Price 570.00) 780.00CARBON 

ACTIVATED

ZC-6013C 750.00SWIFT/SWIFT DZIRE/BALENO (N/M)(List Price 540.00)CARBON 
ACTIVATED

ZC-6015 420.00BREZZA T-2 BS-6/ S-CROSS 2022 (List Price 300.00) 

ZC-6016 325.00EECO BS-6 (List Price 230.00)

ZC-6017
WAGON-R / A STAR / ZEN ESTILO 
WITH PLASTIC COVER  BRACKET (List Price 295.00) 415.00

ZC-6018
ALTO K-10 / ALTO 800 WITH BRACKET
 (List Price 240.00) 336.00

ZC-6010 SWIFT DZIRE 2017 TYPE-4 / XL6 / ERTIGA 2018 /
SWIFT 2024 / GLANZA (List Price 300.00) 420.00

ZC-6019C 825.00WAGON R 2019 /IGNIS / JIMNY (List Price 585.00)
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PART NO MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.

MODEL M.R.P.

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.

ZC-6551 490.00HECTOR (List Price 350.00)

ZC-6552 1540.00GLOSTER BS-6 (List Price 1100.00)

ZC-6553 560.00ASTOR 1.3 & 1.5  (List Price 400.00)

ZC-6573
UNIVERSAL AIR PURIFIER FILTER  SELTOS/ CRETA 
2020/ VENUE  SONET/ CARNIVAL / HECTOR
(List Price 800.00) 1120.00

SUITABLE FOR  MORRIS-GARAGES-MG

ZC-6103 350.00

ZC-6105 560.00

ZC-6104 350.00

ZC-6106 490.00

ZC-6107 630.00

ZC-6108 365.00

ZC-6102 420.00
SCORPIO CRDE N/M (PLASTIC NET)
(List Price 300.00)

XYLO / TUV-300 (PLASTIC NET)(List Price 250.00)          

XUV 500 SET OF 2 PCS. (List Price 400.00)  

LOGAN / VERITO (List Price 250.00)

SCORPIO 2013 (List Price 350.00)         

KUV-100 (SET OF 2 PCS) (List Price 450.00) 

 SCORPIO 2015 (List Price 260.00)

ZC-6101 420.00SCORPIO CRDE (List Price 300.00)

ZC-6254 600.00

ZC-6255 490.00

ZC-6476 365.00

EVALIA

KICKS BS-6  (List Price 350.00)

DATSUN GO/ TRIBER /REDI GO KIGER   (List Price 260.00)ZC-6252 900.00

ZC-6253 900.00

X-Trail O/M

X-Trail N/M

ZC-6251
378.00

PULSE/MICRA/SUNNY/MAGNITE/
 (List Price 270.00)  

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. PART NO

ZC-6109 420.00XUV 300 / XUV 400 EV (List Price 300.00)

ZC-6326 400.00 ZC-6327 300.00CORSA ASTRA

ZC-6251
378.00

PULSE/MICRA/SUNNY/MAGNITE/
(List Price 270.00)  

ZC-6425 630.00DUSTER / TERRANO (List Price 450.00)

ZC-6426C 840.00FLUENCE / SCALA (List Price 600.00)CARBON 
ACTIVATED

ZC-6428 365.00 KWID (List Price 260.00)

ZC-6476 365.00DATSUN GO / TRIBER / REDI GO/ KIGER (List Price 260.00)

ZC-6427C 600.00  KOLEOSCARBON 
ACTIVATED

1500.00ZC-6521 SSANG YONG REXTON (Set of 2PCS)

ZC-6111 380.00SCORPIO 2019   (List Price 270.00)       

VERITO EV REAR A/CZC-6112 300.00

XUV 700 AX7 (List Price 775.00)ZC-6113C 1050.00

ZC-6115 420.00XUV 700 AX3 & AX5  (List Price 300.00)

SCORPIO-N 2022 Z8 / THAR CRDI N/M (List Price 700.00) ZC-6114C 980.00CARBON 
ACTIVATED

ZC-6116 420.00BOLERO BS-6  (List Price 300.00)

ZC-6117
420.00

SCORPIO N 2022 Z2 /Z4/ Z6/ THAR CRDI N/M
(WHITE PAPER)  (List Price 300.00)

ZC-6118 1120.00ALTURAS   (List Price 800.00)

CARBON 
ACTIVATED

ZC-6110
MARAZZO/ TUV 300 N/M / THAR 2021/
 BOLERO NEO  (List Price 300.00) 420.00

ZC-6119 420.00THAR ROXX (5 DOORS)   (List Price 300.00)

420.00ZC-6554 COMET EV  (List Price 300.00)

630.00ZC-6574C MG WINDSOR RV  (List Price 450.00)CARBON 
ACTIVATED
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F I L T E R S

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.

560.00ZC-6351

420.00ZC-6353

FABIA (List Price 400.00)

560.00
ZC-6352 LAURA/PASSAT /JETTA /SUPERB T-2 /

AUDI Q3 (List Price 400.00)

OCTAVIA / SUPERB T-1  (List Price 300.00)

700.00

ZC-6354 A3/ OCTAVIA T-2/ TIGUAN / 

KODIAQ (5Q0819644A) (List Price 500.00)

POLO / VENTO / RAPID / AMEO  (List Price 300.00) 420.00ZC-6401

SLAVIA / VIRTUS / KUSHAQ /TAIGUN  (List Price 450.00) 630.00ZC-6403

POLO/ VENTO / RAPID/ 
AMEO (List Price 900.00) 1260.00ZC-6402C CARBON 

ACTIVATED

1400.00
ZC-6355C CARBON 

ACTIVATED LAURA/PASSAT /JETTA /SUPERB T-2 /

AUDI Q3 / YETI (List Price 1000.00)

560.00ZC-6025

560.00ZC-6026

400.00ZC-6027

490.00ZC-6028

490.00ZC-6029

365.00ZC-6031

250.00ZC-6030

INDICA VISTA (PAPER TYPE)(List Price 400.00)

INDIGO MANZA (PAPER TYPE) (List Price 400.00)

SUMO VICTA / SUMO GRANDE

XENON (List Price 350.00)

XENON 3 LTR (List Price 350.00)

TIAGO (List Price 260.00)

NANO (PLASTIC NET)

NEXON O/M / BOLT  (List Price 300.00) 420.00ZC-6032

HARRIER / SAFARI BS-6 2013 (List Price 350.00) 490.00ZC-6033

HEXA / ARIA (PAPER TYPE) 500.00ZC-6034

ALTROZ / PUNCH SET OF 2 PCS (List Price 315.00) 440.00ZC-6035

NEXON T-2 2019 PAPER TYPE (List Price 320.00 448.00ZC-6036

TIAGO PAPER TYPE  (List Price 320.00) 448.00ZC-6037

INNOVA (List Price 200.00) 280.00ZC-6076

COROLLA (List Price 300.00) 420.00ZC-6077

ALTIS/ YARIS / FORTUNER O/M / LAND CRUISER 
(List Price 600)

840.00ZC-6078

CAMRY 400.00ZC-6079

ETIOS / LIVA (List Price 210.00) 295.00ZC-6080

FORTUNER T-2 (List Price 450.00) 630.00ZC-6081

ZC-6352 LAURA/PASSAT/JETTA/SUPERB T-2/
AUDI Q3   (List Price 400.00)

560.00

ZC-6401 POLO / VENTO / RAPID/ AMEO (List Price 300.00)    420.00

ZC-6402C POLO/ VENTO / RAPID/ AMEO(List Price 900.00)                                  1260.00CARBON 
ACTIVATED

ZC-6403 630.00SLAVIA / VIRTUS / KUSHAQ /TAIGUN  (List Price 450.00)

ZC-6355C 1400.00
LAURA / PASSAT / JETTA / SUPERB T-2 /
 AUDI Q3 / YETI (List Price 1000.00)CARBON 

ACTIVATED

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.

ZR-9996 DESICCANT POUCH 250 MM ACCENT/ 
XCENT/ ETIOS / WAGON-R 

180.00REFGN  .

ZR-9997  DESICCANT POUCH 250 MM 170.00REFGN  .

ZR-9999 1120.00REFGN.   DESICCANT POUCH 200 MM

ZR-9998 630.00DESICCANT POUCH 220 MMREFGN.   

PRIMA BS-6 NEW MODEL (TRUCK) 610.00ZC-9652

PRIMA (TRUCK) 600.00ZC-9651

TIAGO EV / TIGOR EV / XPRES T EV   ZC-6038

(List Price 255.00) 355.00

PUNCH 2022 / ALTROZ 2022 (SET OF 2 PCS)
 (List Price 800.00)

1120.00ZC-6039C

CAMRY T-2 / HIACE / HILUX   (List Price 600.00) 840.00ZC-6082

INNOVA CRYSTA / INNOVA HYCROSS / HILUX/
VELLFIRE (List Price 260.00) 365.00ZC-6083

HYRYDER URBAN CRUISER  (List Price 250.00) 350.00ZC-6086

ALTIS / YARIS / FORTUNER O/M LAND CRUISER
  (List Price 1000.00) 1400.00ZC-6085C CARBON 

ACTIVATED

INNOVA CRYSTA / INNOVA HYCROSS/

HILUX/ VELLFIRE  (List Price 780.00)
1095.00ZC-6084C ACTIVATED

CARBON 
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“SUPURIOUS PRODUCTS UNDER         BRAND”
F I L T E R S

Arun Associates has become aware of supurious automotive filters under brand name ''ZIP'' being promoted and sold in market.
The supurious products discovered by Arun Associates are being manufactured or imported by local traders. Some traders and manufacturers  are running brands similar to ''ZIP'' claiming to be sub brand of ''ZIP'' family. Arun Associates has no

brand other than ''ZIP''

Arun Associates is in formal contact with notified bodies. We strongly recommend contacting us or your nearest zip filters distributor in case you find such activity going on. Details of our customer care cell, head office etc can be found in the

contact us section of our website.

A�en�on Customers, Distributors, Dealers And Partners.

Clearing the air,
in every corner of the city

Zip To Freshness, Every Time, Every Breath

www. .comzipfilters F I L T E R S

PART NO MODEL M.R.P. MODELPART NO M.R.P.

ACTIVATED CARBON CABIN FILTERS

ZC-6012C 780.00 CIAZ / SWIFT 2015 / BREZZA / DZIRE 2015/
 S-CROSS / ERTIGA (List Price 570.00)CARBON 

ACTIVATED

ZC-6013C 750.00SWIFT/SWIFT DZIRE/BALENO (N/M)/
(List Price 540.00)CARBON 

ACTIVATED

ZC-6156C 700.00ECOSPORT / FIGO ASPIRE (List Price 500.00)CARBON 
ACTIVATED

ZC-6085C 1400.00ALTIS / YARIS / FORTUNER O/M/(List Price 1000.00) CARBON 
ACTIVATED

ZC-6307C 900.00
I-VTEC T-5 / JAZZ / CITY T-7 / AMAZE/CR-V T-6
 (List Price 645.00)CARBON 

ACTIVATED

ZC-6113C 1050.00XUV 700 AX7 (List Price 775.00)CARBON 
ACTIVATED

ZC-6355C   1400.00
 LAURA / PASSAT / JETTA / SUPERB T-2 /
 AUDI Q3 / YETI (List Price 1000.00)CARBON 

ACTIVATED

ZC-6402C   1260.00POLO/ VENTO / RAPID (List Price 900.00)CARBON 
ACTIVATED

840.00ZC-6572C   
VENUE 2019/ VERNA 2017 5TH GEN/ SONET/
 KIA CARENS / i 20 2020  (List Price 600.00)CARBON 

ACTIVATED

1120.00ZC-6901C   D-MAX (2.5LTR & 3.0 LTR) (List Price 800.00)CARBON 
ACTIVATED

600.00CRETA T-1/ ELANTRA FLUIDIC 2012 5TH GENZC-7053C   CARBON 
ACTIVATED

700.00i-20 ELITE N/M (PAPER TYPE) (List Price 500.00)ZC-7054C   CARBON 
ACTIVATED

ZC-6084C CARBON 
ACTIVATED INNOVA CRYSTA / INNOVA HYCROSS /

HILUX / VELLFIRE (List Price 780.00)
1095.00




